
G – Shot Gun                  ST – Starting Times  
* Denotes TPD Event      ** Denotes TPD Discounted Event  + Play either day or both – use lower score 

2014   Member Events 
 

Friday,   January 31   2014 Membership Dues Deadline 

Sunday,  March 9    Daylight Saving  - Cart Policy goes in effect 

Saturday, April 5  9:00 SG Shag Crawford Memorial Opener * 

Sunday,  April 6  12:30 SG EWGA Opening Brunch & Golf (11:00 Brunch) 

Tuesday, April 8  AM ST  EWGA Opening day 

Saturday,  April 26 8:00 SG Spring Member – Member * 

Saturday,  May 3  11:00 SG EWGA Opener (Modified Scramble) 

Sat &/or Sun,  May 3/4 AM ST  President’s Cup Qualifier *+ 

Sunday,  May 11    Mother's day 

Sunday,  May 18  8:00 SG Two Ball – Hard Pins * 

Monday,  May 26  TBD SG Memorial Day Family Golf & Picnic 

Tuesday,  June 10  8:00 SG EWGA Member - Guest 

Thursday,  June 12  2:30 SG Men’s Member – Guest Practice Round 

Friday,   June 13  8:00 SG Men’s Member – Guest 

Saturday,  June 14  8:00 SG Men’s Member – Guest 

Sunday  June 15    Father's Day 

Sat &/or Sun,  June 21, 22 AM ST  Founder’s Cup Qualifier *+ 

Sunday,  June 28  11:00SG EWGA Chapman 

Sat & Sun,  July 12 & 13 AM ST  Club Stroke Play Championship ** 

Saturday,  August 9 8:00 SG Summer Member – Member * 

Saturday,  August 24 11:00SG EWGA Derby 

Sat & Sun,  Sept 6 & 7 8:30 SG Memorial (formerly Mink Manno) 

Sunday,  September 14 11:00SG EWGA Fall Tournament (Net Stableford) 

Saturday, September 20 8:00 SG Jekyll & Hyde * 

Saturday, October 11 TBD SG Shoot Out (10 person Eliminator) 

Saturday,  October 18 8:00 SG Fall Member – Member * (Better Ball) 

Sunday,  November 2 9:00 SG Closing Day Tournament * (Best Ball of 4) 

Sun.-Sat, Nov. 8 – 16   Turkey Shoot 

Sunday,  Nov. 23  9:00 SG Winter Member – Member * 

Thursday Nov 27    Thanksgiving 

TBD  Dec.    Three Clubs 

Friday,  December 5   Winter Cart Policy starts 

Sunday,  Super Bowl 2015  Cross Country 


